

Probate Case 55 of 2022

Present P.O: Chandrani Mukherjee (Banerjee) ,Ld Judge Bench VIII, City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No. 12 dated 22-11-2024

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dt 21.08.2024.

Petitioner files hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 18.12.2024 for hearing the petition dt 21.08.2024.

Chief Judge in-charge
City Civil Court, Calcutta