

PC 55 of 2022

Present P.O: Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB01133), City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No. 20
Dated 22.01.2026

Petitioner files hazira along with some original documents.

Let those be kept with the record.

Fix 12/03/2026 for Evidence.

**Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta**